Australian Small Equine Association

Name

B & L's Rock 'E' Best Dressed Man (HOF)
B & L's Bar G's Rock 'E' Hershey Bar
R&L's Rock 'E' Good Man Charlie

Wall Street Rock E Fashion Statement

Equine Registry

DoB

200X

200X

200X

200X

Sex

Stallion

Stallion

Stallion

Mare

Offspring

Reg Dam
reference | Royal Roan Pansy
reference | Bear's Fashionable Lady

reference | B & L's Golden Linda Lou

reference | Rhapsody's Fashionable Serenade (HOF) | Unknown
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Bar-G's Rock 'E' (200X)

Damsire

Unknown

Unknown
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